Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : March 2022

Quarter ending :March 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered ? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights ? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner ? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of total
No. of fully paid no. of shares
up equity shares Total no. (calculated as
shares held
held per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Total as a % No. of equity shares
of Total held in dematerialized
Voting right form

No. of
shareholders

Category of

No. of Voting

shareholder Rights

(A) Promoter &

1 3,66,00,791 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791
Promoter Group
(B) Public 31,257 1,29,71,699 1,29,71,699 26.17 1,29,71,699 26.17 1,26,42,436
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00 0.00
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 31,258 4,95,72,490 4,95,72,490 100.00 4,95,72,490 100.00 4,92,43,227



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting
Shareholding as a % Rights held in each class Number of equity

Category of Nos. of L\:g.uof Zu:i{ Total nos. of total no. of shares of securities shares held in
shareholder shareholders pshareps h(ll dy shares held (calculated as per dematerialized
SCRR, 1957)As a % Class eg: X Total form
of (A+B+C2)
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
Any Other 1 3,66,00,791 = 3,66,00,791 7383 | 3,66,00,791 = 73.83 3,66,00,791
(specify)
Hinduja Capital
Limited
(Formerly known Promoter 1 3,66,00,791 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791
as Hinduja Power
Limited)
Sub Total A2 1 3,66,00,791 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791
A=Al1+A2 1 3,66,00,791 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791 73.83 3,66,00,791

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of equity shares

No. of fully Shareholding % Total as a held in
Category & Name of the No. of paid up Total no. calculated as per % of Total dematerialized
Shareholders shareholder equity shares shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting
. form(Not
held of (A+B+C2) right -
Applicable)
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Foreign Portfolio 4 1418458 14,18,458 286 14,18,458 2.86 14,18,458
Investors
AVIATOR GLOBAL
INVESTMENT EUND 1 730000 7,30,000 1.47 7,30,000 1.47 7,30,000
NEW LEAINA
INVESTMENTS 1 684479 6,84,479 1.38 6,84,479 1.38 6,84,479
LIMITED

Financial Institutions/ 1 120 120 0.00 120 0.00
Banks



Insurance Companies
THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India
Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-Institutions
Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
HITESH
SATISHCHANDRA
DOSHI

DILIPKUMAR LAKHI

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate
Clearing Members
Foreign Nationals
IEPF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Sub Total B3

30773

11

463

178

32

16

234

31248

666028

584635

2084606

0

149490

149490
0

5552363

3326609

883462

858182

2125

1856506

1148489

11913

36600

317371

119688

510

221935

10737603

6,66,028
5,84,635

20,84,606

1,49,490

1,49,490

55,52,363

33,26,609

8,83,462

8,58,182
2,125
18,56,506
11,48,489
11,913
36,600
3,17,371
1,19,688
510
2,21,935

1,07,37,603

1.34

1.18

4.21

0.00

0.30

0.30
0.00

11.20

6.71

1.78

1.73

0.00

3.75

2.32

0.02

0.07

0.64

0.24

0.00

0.45

21.66

6,66,028
5,84,635

20,84,606

1,49,490

1,49,490

55,52,363

33,26,609

8,83,462

8,58,182
2,125
18,56,506
11,48,489
11,913
36,600
3,17,371
1,19,688
510
2,21,935

1,07,37,603

1.34

1.18

4.21

0.00

0.30

0.30
0.00

11.20

6.71

1.78

1.73

0.00

3.75

2.32

0.02

0.07

0.64

0.24

0.00

0.45

21.66

6,66,028
5,84,635

20,84,486

1,49,490

1,49,490

52,37,937

33,26,609

8,83,462

8,58,182
2,125
18,41,789
11,34,432
11,913
36,600
3,17,371
1,19,688
510
2,21,275

1,04,08,460



B=B1+B2+B3 31257 12971699 1,29,71,699 26.17 1,29,71,699 26.17 1,26,42,436

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public
Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
(\[o} shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen unclaimed for public shareholders
1 16 510 510 -

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held
up equity shares held(V1I = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of in dematerialized
held(1V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(X1V)(Not Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(111)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




